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Disclosure of dealings in the shares of PCCW Limited 

 

The Executive received the following disclosure of securities dealings pursuant to Rule 22 of the Hong Kong Code on Takeovers and Mergers: 

 

Party Date Purchase / 

Sale 

Number of shares Price per share Resultant balance 

(including those of 

any person with whom 
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Sale 76,000 $4.8907 448,960,091 5.8083% 

Sale 41,000 $4.8811 448,919,091 5.8078% 

Sale 188,000 $4.8925 448,731,091 5.8053% 

Sale 117,000 $4.8600 448,614,091 5.8038% 

Sale 138,000 $4.8906 448,476,091 5.8020% 

Sale 150,000 $4.8908 448,326,091 5.8001% 

Sale 22,000 $4.8899 448,304,091 5.7998% 

Sale 30,000 $4.8891 448,274,091 5.7994% 

Sale 217 $4.8811 448,273,874 5.7994% 

Purchase 22,000 $4.8600 448,295,874 5.7997% 

Sale 72,000 $4.8905 448,223,874 5.7988% 

Sale 260,000 $4.8792 447,963,874 5.7954% 

Sale 64,000 $4.8873 447,899,874 5.7946% 

Sale 24,000 $4.8873 447,875,874 5.7943% 

Sale 153,000 $4.8802 447,722,874 5.7923% 

 

End 

 

 


